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Counselling

Round Number

Institute

Category

Institute av

TECHNICAL EDUCATION &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE.GAZIPUR

TECHNICAL EDUCATION &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE.GAZIPUR

TECHNICAL EDUCATION &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE.GAZIPUR

TECHNICAL EDUCATION &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE.GAZIPUR

TECHNICAL EDUCATION &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE.GAZIPUR

TECHNICAL EDUCATION &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE.GAZIPUR

TECHNICAL EDUCATION &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE.GAZIPUR

TECHNICAL EDUCATION &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE.GAZIPUR

TECHNICAL EDUCATION &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE.GAZIPUR

TECHNICAL EDUCATION &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE.GAZIPUR

TECHNICAL EDUCATION &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE.GAZIPUR

TECHNICAL EDUCATION &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE.GAZIPUR

TECHNICAL EDUCATION &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE.GAZIPUR

TECHNICAL EDUCATION &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE,GAZIPUR

TECHNICAL EDUCATION &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE.GAZIPUR

TECHNICAL EDUCATION &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE.GAZIPUR

TECHNICAL EDUCATION &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE.GAZIPUR
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4

PUR

Program av

Master of Computer
Applications (Shift 1)

Master of Computer
Applications (Shift 1)

Master of Computer
Applications (Shift1)

Master of Computer
Applications (Shift 1)

Master of Computer
Applications (Shift 1)

Master of Computer
Applications (Shift 1)

Master of Computer

Applications (Shift ){FW)

Master of Business
Administration (Shift 1)

Master of Business
Administration (Shift 1)

Master of Business
Administration (Shift 1)

Master of Business
Administration (Shift 1)

Master of Business
Administration (Shift 1)
(FW)

Master of Computer
Applications (Shift 1)

Master of Computer
Applications (Shift 1)

Master of Business
Administration (Shift 1)

Master of Business
Administration (Shift 1)

Master of Computer
Applications (Shift 1)

- All Round —

- All Category -—

Stream

M.C.A.

M.C.A

M.C.A

M.B.A.

M.C.A.

M.C.A.

M.B.A.

M.B.A.

M.C.A.

All India

Home

State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

Home
State

Home

State

All India

Home

State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

UPTAC CUET PG 2022 Counselling (For MBA and MCA)

TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,GAZI

Category

AY

OPEN

BC(Girl)

BC

QPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

5C

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

BC(GIrl)

OPENIGIRL)

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

QOPEN

OPEN

OPEN

BC(GIrl)

OPEN

Seat Gender

AT

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats
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Opening

Rank av

2648

9961

14361

7278

7390

14500

1863

1799

21474

19231

18915

10236

1857

5920

10236

20970

7390

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Search:

Closing Remark av

Rank av

7247

9961

15036

9021

13141

15688

1863

18824

21474

20580

18915

20970

1857 Fresh and
Upgraded Only

13432 Fresh and
Upgraded Only

14811 Fresh and
Upgraded Only

20970 Fresh and
Upgraded Only

15480 Fresh and

Upgraded Only
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