

OR-CR Details

Counselling	UPTAC CUET PG 2022 Counselling (For MBA and MCA)	
Round Number	All Round	~
Institute	TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE, GAZI PUR	*
Category	All Category	*

Total Records Found = 17

Sr.No	Round	Institute **	Program 🗚	Stream A*	Quota	Category	Seat Gender	Opening Rank 🕶	Closing Rank 🕶	Remark ▲▼
1	Round 1	TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,GAZIPUR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	2648	7247	
2	Round 1	TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,GAZIPUR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	9961	9961	
3	Round 1	TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,GAZIPUR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	14361	15036	
1	Round 1	TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,GAZIPUR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	7278	9021	
5	Round 1	TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,GAZIPUR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	7390	13141	
5	Round 1	TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,GAZIPUR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	14500	15688	
7	Round 1	TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,GAZIPUR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)(FW)	M.C.A.	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	1863	1863	
3	Round 1	TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,GAZIPUR	Master of Business Administration (Shift I)	M.B.A.	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	1799	18824	
)	Round 1	TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,GAZIPUR	Master of Business Administration (Shift I)	M.B.A.	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	21474	21474	
0	Round 1	TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,GAZIPUR	Master of Business Administration (Shift I)	M.B.A.	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	19231	20580	
1	Round 1	TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,GAZIPUR	Master of Business Administration (Shift I)	M.B.A.	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	18915	18915	
2	Round 1	TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,GAZIPUR	Master of Business Administration (Shift I) (FW)	M.B.A.	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	10236	20970	
3	Round 2	TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,GAZIPUR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	1857	1857	Fresh and Upgraded Onl
4	Round 2	TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,GAZIPUR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	5920	13432	Fresh and Upgraded Onl
5	Round 2	TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,GAZIPUR	Master of Business Administration (Shift I)	M.B.A.	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	10236	14811	Fresh and Upgraded On
6	Round 2	TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,GAZIPUR	Master of Business Administration (Shift I)	M.B.A.	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	20970	20970	Fresh and Upgraded On
7	Round 3	TECHNICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,GAZIPUR	Master of Computer Applications (Shift I)	M.C.A.	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	7390	15480	Fresh and Upgraded On

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer





